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INDICATE TORMATION TOPSIN (ONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE

Southcastern New Mevnico

Northwestem New Vevico

T. Anhy 60 T. Canyon 10080 T Ojo Alano T. Penno B3
T. San 310 T. Strawn 10350 T. Kintland-Fruitiand T. Penn. “C”
D San 1125 T. Atoka 10610 T. Fictured Cliffs T. Pean D i}
T. Yates 1310 T. Miss 11590 T. Ctiff tlouse T. Leadvilie
T. 7 Rivers 1680 T Devonian T. Menefee T. Mudison
T. Queen 2110 T. Silurian T. Point Lookout T. Elbert
T. Grayburg26ao T. Montoya T. Mancos T. McCracken
T. San Andres T. Simpson T. Gallup T. Ignacio Qizte
T. Glorieta T. McKee Base Greenhorn T. Granite
T. Paddock T. Ellenburger T. Dakota T.
T. Blinebry T. Gr. Wast T. MNormisen T.
T. Tubb T. Granite T. Todilto T.
T. Drinkard F. Delaware Sund_a_‘/iL T. Entrada T.
T. Abe T. DBone Springs_ﬂLT, Wingate T.
T. Wolfcamp 9150 1. _Morrow 11250 T. Chinle T. .
T. Fenn 9550 T. T. Permian T.
T Cisco (Bough C) 9650 T. T. Penn ‘YA T.
0IL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from..._.11252= to.....11260 No. 4, from........... LL3A8G e, TS BRSSO
No. 2, from..... 11305 o 11310 No. 8, from 11440 o 11452
No. 3, from...... 11346 ... 11366 No. &, from 11502 O L1232
IMPORTANT WATLR SANDS
Include data on rate of water infiow end clevition tc which water rose in bole.
No. 1, from..... - B 73 SO U - B T VOO STV
No. 2, from oo - to.. ————— 00t et —
New 8, frem e e 0. et e et e et e et e seemeenneenanne e e feCt. e
No. 4, from......_..... - to... feet,
FORMATION RECORD {Artach additiond sheets if necessary)
From To Thicknees Formation ; From % To Thickness Fermation
in Fcet { in Feet
0 | 310 | 310 Anhy 10210 | 1035 140 (1S
10350 | 10610 260 !sH
310 1125 | 815 Salt 10630 | 1087¢ 260 |{SH & SD
1125 1680 555 Anhy & SD 10870 1125q9 380 LS & SH
1680 211014 430 Dol & SD - 11250 11594 340 SD; SH, LS.
2110 2640 530 DOL & SD ' 11590 | 11634 &6 |SH
2640 3440 | 800 DOL.
3440 4740 ] 1300 SD
4740 | 7020 2280 | 1S f
7020 7440 420 SDh | |
7460 | 7760] 300 | LS !
7740 | 8120 380 | SD |
8120 8510 390 LS
8510 87201 210 SD
8720 9150 430 LS & SH
9150 9500 | 350 LS & SH |
9500 {19080 | 580 LS & SH !




